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Pujya Deepakbhai's USA-Canada Satsang Schedule 2012
Contact telephone no. for all centers in USA & Canada: 1-877-505-DADA (3232), email:usa@dadabhagwan.org
Date Day Venue Program From To Venue Email/Tel Extension
2-Jun  Sat  Philadelphia Satsang 430PM  7.00PM  pogiccon Hotel Philadelphia  ©<*oul@hotmail.com
3-Jun  Sun  Philadelphia  Aptaputra Satsang 10.00 AM 12.30 PM  Northeast 2400 Old Lincoln 1€l Ext: 1002
3-Jun  Sun  Philadelphia Gnanvidhi 500PM  7.30 PM Highway @ US Route
4-Jun  Mon Philadelphia  Aptaputra Satsang 7.00 PM  9.30 PM Lrevose,PA13053
6-Jun  Wed Raleigh Satsang 7.00PM 9.30 PM Tel. Ext: 1003
7-Jun  Thu Raleigh  Aptaputra Satsang 10.00 AM 12.30 PM ':Z:}:lz"'\j::: :2::' :gg :\i;‘;:::
7-Jun  Thu Raleigh Gnanvidhi 6.30 PM  9.00 PM Parkway,Morrisville,NC,27560
8-Jun  Fri Raleigh Aptaputra Satsang 6.30 PM  9.00 PM
12-Jun Tue  Birmingham Satsang 7.00PM  9.30PM  Hindu Temple and cultural Center Tel. Ext: 1004
13-Jun Wed  Birmingham Gnanvidhi 6.30 PM  9.00 PMm of Birmingham 200 North Chandalar
14-Jun Thu Birmingham  Aptaputra Satsang 6.30 PM  9.00 PM Drive,Pelham,AL, 35124
16-Jun Sat  Chicago Satsang 430PM T.00PM i societyof Metropolitan 1o o 1000
17-Jun  Sun Chicago Aptaputra Satsang 10.00 AM 12.30 PM Chicago (Jain Temple in Bartlett, IL) atul.pandya7@gmail.com
17-Jun Sun  Chicago Gnanvidhi 500PM  7.30 PM 435N RI"L”t:O51%3Bar"e“f
18-Jun Mon Chicago Aptaputra Satsang 6.30 PM  9.00 PM
20-Jun  Wed Toronto Satsang 7.00PM 930 PM  Vedic Culture Centre 4345 14th  Vdeepak@gmail.com
21-Jun Thu  Toronto Gnanvidhi 6.30 PM  9.00 PM Avenue,Markham, Tel Ext: 1006
22-Jun  Fri Toronto Aptaputra Satsang  6.30 PM  9.00 PM Ontario, | 3R012 canada@dadabhagwan.org
23Jun Sat  Minneapolis Satsang 430PM 7.00 PM sshahé@hotmail.com
24-Jun  Sun  Minneapolis  Aptaputra Satsang 10.00 AM 12.30 PM SV Temple 7615 Metro Tel Ext: 1007
24-Jun Sun  Minneapolis Gnanvidhi 500PM  7.30 PM Blvd.,Edina,MN,55439
25-Jun Mon  Minneapolis  Aptaputra Satsang 6.30 PM  9.00 PM
29-Jun  Fri Dallas GP Shibir 10.00 AM  6.30 PM
30-Jun  Sat Dallas GP Shibir 10.00 AM 6.30 PM
30-Jun  Sat Dallas Aptaputra Satsang  4.00 PM  6.30 PM gp@dadabhagwan.org
1-Jul  Sun Dallas GP Shibir 10.00 AM  1.00 PM Hyatt Regency DFW Tel. Ext. 10
2334 N. International Parkway,
1-Jul Sun Dallas Gnanvidhi 500 PM  7.30 PM Adjacent to Terminal C,
2-Jul  Mon Dallas GP Shibir 9.30 AM  6.30 PM Dallas-Fort Worth Airport, TX,75261
3-Jul  Tue Dallas Gurupurnima  8.00 AM 12.00 PM
3-Jul  Tue Dallas Gurupurnima  4.00 PM  7.00 PM
4-Jul  Wed Dallas GP Shibir 9.30 AM  6.30 PM
7-ul sat Phoenix ~ New Mhtm Satsang 4.30 PM  7.00 PM mehta.vidhi@gmail.com
8-Jul  Sun Phoenix Aptaputra Satsang 10.00 AM 12.30 PM Indo-Am;rg;aCV?iﬂn;r:;Tanrjzy Center: Tel. Ext: 1008
8-Jul  Sun Phoenix Gnanvidhi 5.00 PM 7.30 PM Avenue,Phoenix,AZ,85017
9-Jul  Mon Phoenix Aptaputra Satsang 7.00 PM  9.30 PM
14-Jul Sat  Los Angeles Satsang 4.30 PM  7.00 PM Jain Temple 8072 Commonwealth Tel. Ext: 1009
15-Jul Sun  LosAngeles  Aptaputra Satsang 10.00 AM 1230 PM ~ popicrobon cn ggep1 Lo o @sPeglobalnet
15-Jul Sun  Los Angeles Gnanvidhi 5.00PM 7.30 PM
Aptaputra's USA Satsang Program 2012
29-May Tue Virginia Aptaputra Satsang  7.30 PM  9.30 PM Rajdhani Mandir, VA 20151 Tel Ext. 1012
6-Jun  Wed Charlotte, NC  Aptaputra Satsang 7.00 PM  9.30 PM Tel. Ext: 1003
14-Jul  Sat Simi Valley Aptaputra Satsang  4.30 PM  7.00 PM Royal Delhi Palace CA 91303  Tel. Ext: 1009 )
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